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WETANKYOU SINCE 1937
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700 157 124
800 204 124

900 204 164

900 227 143

1000 280 143

1100 300 164

1200 343 164

1300 389 164

1500 482 164

1800 620 164
2000 701 164

Mounting specifi cs

70/70 COMBINED TANKS

70/70 (sidewalls 700 mm h x 700 mm w)
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E = Spy eye
L = Level gauge
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Ball Valve

Returns Valve 
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Mounting 
kit

Multi 
Function 
(MF)

embossed 135 E 1”1/2 Side 

* Full tank capacity      ** Upon request

 included   predisposed (not incl)   not included in the standard tanks

LT*
Diesel/
Oil

Dimensions
L x H x W

Material Product Code
NSMA = Aluminium
NSMF = Steel

150/150 700 X 700 X 700 A/F - 0150070C100
200/150 800 X 700 X 700 A/F - 0200080C100

200/200 900 X 700 X 700 A/F - 0200090C100

220/170 900 X 700 X 700 A/F - 0220090C100

280/170 1000 X 700 X 700 A/F - 0280100C100

300/200 1100 X 700 X 700 A/F - 0300110C100

340/200 1200 X 700 X 700 A/F - 0340120C100

400/200 1300 X 700 X 700 A/F - 0400130C100

480/200 1500 X 700 X 700 A/F - 0480150C100

600/200 1800 X 700 X 700 A/F - 0600180C100

700/200 2000 X 700 X 700 A/F - 0700200C100

70/70
The combined tanks are equipped with:
- side mounting kit
Mounting kit: available for side position.
OIL
- air breather cap h 41
- round aluminium level gauge 1” 
(specifi c indicator on the EVO Filter)
- adjustable ball valve
DIESEL OIL
- fuel cap with key and safety valve
Notes:
- Homologation ECE 34 Part III for diesel oil part
- Available on request the specifi c level indicator for the diesel oil part

Aluminium Painted Steel
RAL 7021
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